Brochures and Support Materials

Brochures

Mailing Materials

Showroom Posters

Showroom Video

Duratrans

Article Reprints

Color and Trim Inserts

How to Order

MY 10 Full-Line Brochure $65/box of 50
MY10 TSX/TL Brochure $65/box of 50
MY 10 RDX/MDX Brochure $65/box of 50
MY 10 ZDX Brochure $75/box of 50
MYO09 RL Brochure $65/box of 50

Product Brochure Envelope $10/box of 100

ZDX Brochure Envelope $10/box of 50
TSX Poster $10/tube of 1
TL Poster $10/tube of 1
RL Poster $10/tube of 1
RDX Poster $10/tube of 1
MDX Poster $10/tube of 1
ZDX Poster $10/tube of 1

2010 Acura Showroom Video Update 1 (DVD version)

MY 10 Duratrans Large Kit (RDX, MDX, ZDX)
MY 10 Duratrans Small Kit (RDX, MDX, ZDX)
MY 10 Metallic Posters (RDX, MDX)

MYO09 Spring Duratrans Large Kit (TSX, RL)
MYO09 Spring Duratrans Small Kit (TSX, RL)
MY09 Metallic Poster (RL)

MYO09 Fall Duratrans Large Kit (TL)

MYO09 Fall Duratrans Small Kit (TL)

ZDX Motor Trend Reprint (9/09) $10/box of 100
TSX Automobile and Road & Track Reprint (5/08) $10/box of 100
TL Motor Trend Reprint (10/08) $10/box of 100

TSX Color and Trim Inserts
RL Color and Trim Inserts
RDX Color and Trim Inserts
MDX Color and Trim Inserts
TL Color and Trim Inserts
ZDX Color and Trim Inserts

BACURA

E50000
E50001
E50002
E50003
E49004

E48082
E50039

E49024
E49025
E49026
E50024
E50025
E50026

E50070

E50052
E50053
E50020
E49052
E49053
E49054
E49055
E49056

E50040
E49030
E49040

All brochures and support materials should now be ordered through eMall on the Acura

Interactive Network (AiN). You can easily search for items online by entering a keyword

or an item number. And eMall allows you to browse the hundreds of items in inventory,

place orders and check the status of an order. Purchases from Archway (formerly Resolve

Corporation) made through eMall are charged to the dealer’s balance-forward account.

Color and Trim Inserts can be ordered by contacting Acura Advertising at (310) 783-3190.

For further information about getting started on eMall, please call iN Support at

1-800-245-4343.



