## **Brochures and Support Materials**



Brochures	MY10 Full-Line Brochure	\$65/box of 50	E50000
	MY10 TSX/TL Brochure	\$65/box of 50	E50001
	MY10 RDX/MDX Brochure	\$65/box of 50	E50002
	MY10 ZDX Brochure	\$75/box of 50	E50003
	MY09 RL Brochure	\$65/box of 50	E49004
Mailing Materials	Product Brochure Envelope	\$10/box of 100	E48082
	ZDX Brochure Envelope	\$10/box of 50	E50039
Showroom Posters	TSX Poster	\$10/tube of 1	E49024
	TL Poster	\$10/tube of 1	E49025
	RL Poster	\$10/tube of 1	E49026
	RDX Poster	\$10/tube of 1	E50024
	MDX Poster	\$10/tube of 1	E50025
	ZDX Poster	\$10/tube of 1	E50026
Showroom Video	2010 Acura Showroom Video Update 1 (DVD version)		E50070
Duratrans	MY10 Duratrans Large Kit (RDX, MDX, ZDX)		E50052
	MY10 Duratrans Small Kit (RDX, MDX, ZDX)		E50053
	MY10 Metallic Posters (RDX, MDX)		E50020
	MY09 Spring Duratrans Large Kit (TSX, RL)		E49052
	MY09 Spring Duratrans Small Kit (TSX, RL)		E49053
	MY09 Metallic Poster (RL)		E49054
	MY09 Fall Duratrans Large Kit (TL)		E49055
	MY09 Fall Duratrans Small Kit (TL)		E49056
Article Reprints	ZDX Motor Trend Reprint (9/09)	\$10/box of 100	E50040
	TSX Automobile and Road & Track Reprint (5/08)	\$10/box of 100	E49030
	TL Motor Trend Reprint (10/08)	\$10/box of 100	E49040
Color and Trim Inserts	TSX Color and Trim Inserts		
Cotor and Trini inserts	RL Color and Trim Inserts		
	RDX Color and Trim Inserts		
	MDX Color and Trim Inserts		
	TL Color and Trim Inserts		
	ZDX Color and Trim Inserts		
How to Order	All brochures and support materials should now be ordered through eMall on the Acura		

Color and Trim Inserts can be ordered by contacting Acura Advertising at (310) 783-3190.

Interactive Network (AiN). You can easily search for items online by entering a keyword or an item number. And eMall allows you to browse the hundreds of items in inventory, place orders and check the status of an order. Purchases from Archway (formerly Resolve Corporation) made through eMall are charged to the dealer's balance-forward account.

For further information about getting started on eMall, please call iN Support at 1-800-245-4343.